Championnat de Ligue Individu- Grille américaine apres la rond
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Nom

BIANCHI Guillaume

SOYEZ Cyril
ROGER Mehdi

BARBAUT Michel
DUFOUR Mickael
MESTDAGH Franck
RENARD Stephane

MANET Eric

AIT-CHAOUCHE Samy

DELBOE Charles
GRIFFON Olivier
ZERBIB Claude
FRANEK Jan
BOCQUET David
BOUGEL Claude

DELASSUS Sebastien
EECKHOUT Jean-louis

GROUX Lionel
MANET Anthony
DROUIN Philippe

ROHART Quentin
DUPONT Daniel-Noel
SAUVAGE Thierry

LAMBERT Rene

DUPONT Clement

DUFLOU Andre
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Grille américaine aprés la ronde 7

Elo
2202 Sen
2244 Jun
2177 SenM
2042 Sen
2099 JunM
1936 Sen
1937 Sen
2015 SenM
2019 Sen
1833 MinM
1970 Sen
1879 SenM
1917 Sen
1767 SenM
1821 VetM
1720 MinM
1786 VetM
1619 Vet
1705 MinM
1290 SenM
1620 MinM
1540 VetM
1400 Sen
1707 VetM
1440 SenM
1590 Sen

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

NPC
NPC
NPC
NPC
NPC
NPC
NPC
NPC
NPC
NPC
NPC
NPC
NPC
NPC
NPC
NPC
NPC
NPC
NPC
NPC
NPC
NPC
NPC
NPC
NPC
NPC

Cat. Fede Ligue Rd01 Rd02 Rd03 Rd04 Rd05 Rd06 RdO7 Pts T

+17N +13B +8N +3B =2N +7B =4N 6
+15B =7N +12B +5N =1B =3N
+14B +6N =5B -IN +9B =2B +7N 5
+24B -12N +15B =7N +16B +5N =1B 5
+16N +10B =3N -2B +13N -4B

Pagel surl

r. Perf. FFE
27 23272328

+8B 5,527 22542233

28,521972194
24 20682068

+12N 4,5 26,5 2080 2074

+22N -3B =14N -16B +21N +19B +13B 4,5 20,5 1888 1877

+26B =2B +9N =4B +8N -1N -3B 4
+21B +18N -1B +12N -7B +15N -2N 4
=19N +11B -7B +23N -3N =14B +17N4
+20B -5N +18B -13B =14N =16N +15B 4
-18N -9N +22B +25N +24B +16B 4
+23N +4B -2N

29,52092 2092
25 19671946
23 19101891
20,51826 1825
18 18391767

-8B +17B =13N -5B 3,5 25,519461973

+25B -1N +21B +10N -5B =12B -6N 3,525 18781869

+19B -4N +18B +24N -8B -10N 3
=25N +26B +6N -4N =10B -11N 3
-1B =26N +25B =14B -12N +20N -9B 3
+11B -8B -10N -15N -20B +23N +24B 3
=9B -15N =24B =21N +23B -6N =14B 3
-10N -21N -23B EXE +18N -17B +22B 3

=23B =19N +26B -15B -11N -18N 2

-13N =16B -17N =22N -11B =26B -21N 1,5 19

=17B -16N -24N -22B =25N -23B 1
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+20B -13N =19B -6B -22N +25B 2,5 20
-14N -11N =25B +26N +21B -20N 2,5 19
-12B =24N +20N -9B -19N -18B +26N 2,5 18

+22B =6B =17N =10B =9N =19N 3,5 23,51849 1862

24518191821
24 17891803
21 17011668
20,516621671
20 17021702
18,5 1456 1546
15821579
1538 1542
1527 1583
21 15761576
1468 1504
17 13461346
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